
RESULT LIST 1500
RAA 1500

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed

1. Johannes Weixelbraun AUT 2d 22:08:23 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h
2. Arnold Dachs AUT 3d 4:03:25 (+0:00) 19,1 km/h
3. Rainer Popp GER 3d 5:35:50 (+0:00) 18,7 km/h
4. Sebastian Wallner AUT 3d 8:52:08 (+0:00) 18,0 km/h
5. Gianpiero Klancic ITA 3d 11:33:40 (+0:00) 17,4 km/h
6. Andreas Haberl AUT 3d 12:02:58 (+0:00) 17,3 km/h
7. Reinhard Weber GER DNF
8. Andreas Eicher AUT DNF
9. Juergen Zeiler AUT DNF
10. Lothar Lueking GER DNF
11. Karl Poetzl AUT DNF
12. Christian Beichel AUT DNF
13. Christian Suchanek AUT DNF

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
JOHANNES WEIXELBRAUN

1. Johannes Weixelbraun AUT 2d 22:08:23 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:32 46:38 (8) 45:11 (9) (+0:00) 46:38 (8) 28,3
Mining 12.08.2015 18:14 2:28:09 (8) 1:41:31 (8) (+0:00) 2:28:09 (8) 30,0
Suben 12.08.2015 19:25 3:39:00 (8) 1:10:51 (11) (+0:00) 3:39:00 (8) 28,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:29 5:43:51 (7) 2:04:51 (7) (+0:00) 5:43:51 (7) 27,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:27 7:41:56 (6) 1:58:05 (2) (+0:00) 7:41:56 (6) 25,4
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:23 10:37:55 (5) 2:55:59 (4) (+0:00) 10:37:55 (5) 24,8
Gmuend 13.08.2015 04:34 12:48:23 (4) 2:10:28 (2) (+0:00) 12:48:23 (4) 24,9
Litschau 13.08.2015 05:27 13:41:08 (3) 52:45 (5) (+0:00) 13:41:08 (3) 25,0
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 07:35 15:49:27 (2) 2:08:19 (2) (+0:00) 15:49:27 (2) 25,0
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 09:47 18:01:28 (2) 2:12:01 (3) (+0:00) 18:01:28 (2) 24,7
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 10:54 19:08:05 (2) 1:06:37 (2) (+0:00) 19:08:05 (2) 24,9
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 12:57 21:11:26 (2) 2:03:21 (1) (+0:00) 21:11:26 (2) 24,7
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 15:39 23:53:37 (1) 2:42:11 (2) (+0:00) 23:53:37 (1) 24,8
Rust 13.08.2015 18:48 1d 3:02:22 (1) 3:08:45 (6) (+0:00) 1d 3:02:22 (1) 23,9
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 21:18 1d 5:32:21 (1) 2:29:59 (1) (+0:00) 1d 5:32:21 (1) 23,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 23:41 1d 7:55:24 (1) 2:23:03 (3) (+0:00) 1d 7:55:24 (1) 23,3
Guessing 14.08.2015 01:46 1d 10:00:41 (1) 2:05:17 (2) (+0:00) 1d 10:00:41 (1) 23,4
Kalch 14.08.2015 03:52 1d 12:06:02 (1) 2:05:21 (4) (+0:00) 1d 12:06:02 (1) 23,3
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 04:49 1d 13:03:19 (1) 57:17 (1) (+0:00) 1d 13:03:19 (1) 23,4
Arnfels 14.08.2015 07:20 1d 15:34:01 (1) 2:30:42 (3) (+0:00) 1d 15:34:01 (1) 23,2
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 10:36 1d 18:50:44 (1) 3:16:43 (3) (+0:00) 1d 18:50:44 (1) 22,6
Abtei 14.08.2015 13:02 1d 21:16:42 (1) 2:25:58 (4) (+0:00) 1d 21:16:42 (1) 22,4
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 15:19 1d 23:33:02 (1) 2:16:20 (2) (+0:00) 1d 23:33:02 (1) 22,5
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 19:33 2d 3:47:43 (1) 4:14:41 (1) (+0:00) 2d 3:47:43 (1) 22,1
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 21:48 2d 6:02:37 (1) 2:14:54 (1) (+0:00) 2d 6:02:37 (1) 21,8
Lienz 14.08.2015 23:31 2d 7:45:58 (1) 1:43:21 (3) (+0:00) 2d 7:45:58 (1) 21,9
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 02:50 2d 11:04:06 (1) 3:18:08 (5) (+0:00) 2d 11:04:06 (1) 21,3
Großglockner 15.08.2015 06:07 2d 14:21:00 (1) 3:16:54 (6) (+0:00) 2d 14:21:00 (1) 20,4
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 10:11 2d 18:25:13 (1) 4:04:13 (2) (+0:00) 2d 18:25:13 (1) 20,5
Hallein 15.08.2015 11:46 2d 20:00:45 (1) 1:35:32 (1) (+0:00) 2d 20:00:45 (1) 20,6
Mondsee 15.08.2015 13:20 2d 21:34:24 (1) 1:33:39 (4) (+0:00) 2d 21:34:24 (1) 20,7
Oberwang 15.08.2015 13:48 2d 22:02:37 (1) 28:13 (4) (+0:00) 2d 22:02:37 (1) 20,7
Ziel 15.08.2015 13:54 2d 22:08:23 (1) 5:46 (2) (+0:00) 2d 22:08:23 (1) 20,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
ARNOLD DACHS

2. Arnold Dachs AUT 3d 4:03:25 (+0:00) 19,1 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:21 43:09 (2) 42:04 (2) (+0:00) 43:09 (2) 30,5
Mining 12.08.2015 18:02 2:24:32 (6) 1:41:23 (7) (+0:00) 2:24:32 (6) 30,8
Suben 12.08.2015 19:11 3:33:46 (7) 1:09:14 (10) (+0:00) 3:33:46 (7) 29,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:42 6:04:15 (9) 2:30:29 (10) (+0:00) 6:04:15 (9) 25,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:46 8:08:28 (10) 2:04:13 (5) (+0:00) 8:08:28 (10) 24,0
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:06 11:28:36 (8) 3:20:08 (8) (+0:00) 11:28:36 (8) 23,0
Gmuend 13.08.2015 05:22 13:44:08 (6) 2:15:32 (4) (+0:00) 13:44:08 (6) 23,2
Litschau 13.08.2015 06:12 14:34:17 (5) 50:09 (2) (+0:00) 14:34:17 (5) 23,4
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 08:37 16:59:33 (4) 2:25:16 (5) (+0:00) 16:59:33 (4) 23,2
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 10:58 19:20:27 (5) 2:20:54 (5) (+0:00) 19:20:27 (5) 23,1
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 12:23 20:45:36 (4) 1:25:09 (5) (+0:00) 20:45:36 (4) 22,9
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 14:52 23:14:02 (5) 2:28:26 (4) (+0:00) 23:14:02 (5) 22,5
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 18:03 1d 2:25:13 (4) 3:11:11 (4) (+0:00) 1d 2:25:13 (4) 22,4
Rust 13.08.2015 21:50 1d 6:12:44 (5) 3:47:31 (7) (+0:00) 1d 6:12:44 (5) 21,4
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 00:31 1d 8:53:23 (4) 2:40:39 (3) (+0:00) 1d 8:53:23 (4) 21,3
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 02:53 1d 11:15:18 (2) 2:21:55 (2) (+0:00) 1d 11:15:18 (2) 21,1
Guessing 14.08.2015 05:26 1d 13:48:41 (2) 2:33:23 (4) (+0:00) 1d 13:48:41 (2) 21,1
Kalch 14.08.2015 07:52 1d 16:14:47 (2) 2:26:06 (6) (+0:00) 1d 16:14:47 (2) 20,9
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 09:00 1d 17:22:58 (2) 1:08:11 (4) (+0:00) 1d 17:22:58 (2) 20,9
Arnfels 14.08.2015 11:21 1d 19:43:13 (2) 2:20:15 (2) (+0:00) 1d 19:43:13 (2) 21,0
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 14:47 1d 23:09:39 (2) 3:26:26 (5) (+0:00) 1d 23:09:39 (2) 20,5
Abtei 14.08.2015 17:07 2d 1:29:49 (2) 2:20:10 (2) (+0:00) 2d 1:29:49 (2) 20,5
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 19:18 2d 3:40:18 (2) 2:10:29 (1) (+0:00) 2d 3:40:18 (2) 20,7
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 23:59 2d 8:21:13 (2) 4:40:55 (2) (+0:00) 2d 8:21:13 (2) 20,3
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 02:25 2d 10:47:41 (2) 2:26:28 (3) (+0:00) 2d 10:47:41 (2) 20,1
Lienz 15.08.2015 05:29 2d 13:51:52 (2) 3:04:11 (8) (+0:00) 2d 13:51:52 (2) 19,7
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 08:44 2d 17:06:45 (2) 3:14:53 (4) (+0:00) 2d 17:06:45 (2) 19,3
Großglockner 15.08.2015 10:57 2d 19:19:01 (2) 2:12:16 (5) (+0:00) 2d 19:19:01 (2) 18,9
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 15:44 3d 0:06:02 (2) 4:47:01 (6) (+0:00) 3d 0:06:02 (2) 18,9
Hallein 15.08.2015 17:44 3d 2:06:58 (2) 2:00:56 (5) (+0:00) 3d 2:06:58 (2) 18,9
Mondsee 15.08.2015 19:07 3d 3:29:16 (2) 1:22:18 (2) (+0:00) 3d 3:29:16 (2) 19,1
Oberwang 15.08.2015 19:35 3d 3:57:15 (2) 27:59 (3) (+0:00) 3d 3:57:15 (2) 19,1
Ziel 15.08.2015 19:41 3d 4:03:25 (2) 6:10 (5) (+0:00) 3d 4:03:25 (2) 19,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
RAINER POPP

3. Rainer Popp GER 3d 5:35:50 (+0:00) 18,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:39 45:29 (4) 43:49 (4) (+0:00) 45:29 (4) 29,0
Mining 12.08.2015 18:19 2:25:37 (7) 1:40:08 (5) (+0:00) 2:25:37 (7) 30,5
Suben 12.08.2015 19:24 3:30:11 (5) 1:04:34 (4) (+0:00) 3:30:11 (5) 29,9
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:20 5:26:56 (3) 1:56:45 (2) (+0:00) 5:26:56 (3) 28,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:26 7:32:49 (3) 2:05:53 (6) (+0:00) 7:32:49 (3) 25,9
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:22 10:28:01 (3) 2:55:12 (2) (+0:00) 10:28:01 (3) 25,2
Gmuend 13.08.2015 06:27 14:33:31 (8) 4:05:30 (11) (+0:00) 14:33:31 (8) 21,9
Litschau 13.08.2015 07:17 15:23:16 (8) 49:45 (1) (+0:00) 15:23:16 (8) 22,2
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 09:30 17:36:02 (7) 2:12:46 (3) (+0:00) 17:36:02 (7) 22,4
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 11:54 20:00:57 (6) 2:24:55 (6) (+0:00) 20:00:57 (6) 22,3
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 13:04 21:10:15 (6) 1:09:18 (3) (+0:00) 21:10:15 (6) 22,5
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 15:41 23:47:19 (6) 2:37:04 (6) (+0:00) 23:47:19 (6) 22,0
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 18:27 1d 2:33:52 (5) 2:46:33 (3) (+0:00) 1d 2:33:52 (5) 22,3
Rust 13.08.2015 21:03 1d 5:09:29 (3) 2:35:37 (3) (+0:00) 1d 5:09:29 (3) 22,2
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 23:35 1d 7:41:57 (2) 2:32:28 (2) (+0:00) 1d 7:41:57 (2) 22,1
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 06:01 1d 14:07:08 (4) 6:25:11 (8) (+0:00) 1d 14:07:08 (4) 19,5
Guessing 14.08.2015 07:59 1d 16:05:46 (3) 1:58:38 (1) (+0:00) 1d 16:05:46 (3) 19,9
Kalch 14.08.2015 09:52 1d 17:58:16 (3) 1:52:30 (1) (+0:00) 1d 17:58:16 (3) 20,0
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 11:10 1d 19:16:01 (3) 1:17:45 (5) (+0:00) 1d 19:16:01 (3) 20,0
Arnfels 14.08.2015 13:27 1d 21:33:14 (3) 2:17:13 (1) (+0:00) 1d 21:33:14 (3) 20,1
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 16:37 2d 0:43:18 (3) 3:10:04 (2) (+0:00) 2d 0:43:18 (3) 19,9
Abtei 14.08.2015 18:57 2d 3:03:21 (3) 2:20:03 (1) (+0:00) 2d 3:03:21 (3) 19,9
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 21:22 2d 5:28:16 (3) 2:24:55 (3) (+0:00) 2d 5:28:16 (3) 20,0
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 04:20 2d 12:26:06 (3) 6:57:50 (6) (+0:00) 2d 12:26:06 (3) 18,9
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 06:50 2d 14:56:35 (3) 2:30:29 (5) (+0:00) 2d 14:56:35 (3) 18,7
Lienz 15.08.2015 08:18 2d 16:24:49 (3) 1:28:14 (1) (+0:00) 2d 16:24:49 (3) 18,9
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 11:15 2d 19:21:41 (3) 2:56:52 (1) (+0:00) 2d 19:21:41 (3) 18,7
Großglockner 15.08.2015 12:59 2d 21:05:31 (3) 1:43:50 (1) (+0:00) 2d 21:05:31 (3) 18,4
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 17:30 3d 1:36:23 (3) 4:30:52 (4) (+0:00) 3d 1:36:23 (3) 18,5
Hallein 15.08.2015 19:14 3d 3:20:10 (3) 1:43:47 (2) (+0:00) 3d 3:20:10 (3) 18,6
Mondsee 15.08.2015 20:50 3d 4:56:35 (3) 1:36:25 (5) (+0:00) 3d 4:56:35 (3) 18,7
Oberwang 15.08.2015 21:22 3d 5:28:44 (3) 32:09 (5) (+0:00) 3d 5:28:44 (3) 18,7
Ziel 15.08.2015 21:29 3d 5:35:50 (3) 7:06 (6) (+0:00) 3d 5:35:50 (3) 18,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
SEBASTIAN WALLNER

4. Sebastian Wallner AUT 3d 8:52:08 (+0:00) 18,0 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:14 42:37 (1) 41:38 (1) (+0:00) 42:37 (1) 30,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:55 2:23:26 (4) 1:40:49 (6) (+0:00) 2:23:26 (4) 31,0
Suben 12.08.2015 19:03 3:31:13 (6) 1:07:47 (7) (+0:00) 3:31:13 (6) 29,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:59 5:27:32 (4) 1:56:19 (1) (+0:00) 5:27:32 (4) 28,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:58 7:26:27 (2) 1:58:55 (3) (+0:00) 7:26:27 (2) 26,3
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:52 10:20:01 (2) 2:53:34 (1) (+0:00) 10:20:01 (2) 25,6
Gmuend 13.08.2015 04:17 12:45:37 (3) 2:25:36 (6) (+0:00) 12:45:37 (3) 24,9
Litschau 13.08.2015 05:11 13:39:57 (2) 54:20 (6) (+0:00) 13:39:57 (2) 25,0
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 08:39 17:07:07 (5) 3:27:10 (11) (+0:00) 17:07:07 (5) 23,1
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 10:47 19:15:31 (4) 2:08:24 (1) (+0:00) 19:15:31 (4) 23,1
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 12:20 20:48:05 (5) 1:32:34 (7) (+0:00) 20:48:05 (5) 22,9
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 14:33 23:01:55 (3) 2:13:50 (2) (+0:00) 23:01:55 (3) 22,7
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 19:05 1d 3:33:24 (6) 4:31:29 (9) (+0:00) 1d 3:33:24 (6) 21,5
Rust 13.08.2015 21:35 1d 6:03:04 (4) 2:29:40 (2) (+0:00) 1d 6:03:04 (4) 21,5
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 03:37 1d 12:05:38 (7) 6:02:34 (8) (+0:00) 1d 12:05:38 (7) 19,4
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 05:42 1d 14:10:22 (6) 2:04:44 (1) (+0:00) 1d 14:10:22 (6) 19,5
Guessing 14.08.2015 07:51 1d 16:19:17 (4) 2:08:55 (3) (+0:00) 1d 16:19:17 (4) 19,7
Kalch 14.08.2015 10:24 1d 18:52:09 (5) 2:32:52 (7) (+0:00) 1d 18:52:09 (5) 19,6
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 11:29 1d 19:57:04 (5) 1:04:55 (3) (+0:00) 1d 19:57:04 (5) 19,7
Arnfels 14.08.2015 14:56 1d 23:24:05 (5) 3:27:01 (8) (+0:00) 1d 23:24:05 (5) 19,4
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 17:47 2d 2:15:55 (4) 2:51:50 (1) (+0:00) 2d 2:15:55 (4) 19,3
Abtei 14.08.2015 21:11 2d 5:39:24 (5) 3:23:29 (7) (+0:00) 2d 5:39:24 (5) 18,9
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 23:46 2d 8:14:49 (5) 2:35:25 (4) (+0:00) 2d 8:14:49 (5) 19,0
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 05:35 2d 14:03:07 (4) 5:48:18 (4) (+0:00) 2d 14:03:07 (4) 18,4
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 08:10 2d 16:38:41 (4) 2:35:34 (7) (+0:00) 2d 16:38:41 (4) 18,2
Lienz 15.08.2015 11:08 2d 19:36:23 (4) 2:57:42 (7) (+0:00) 2d 19:36:23 (4) 18,0
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 14:11 2d 22:39:35 (4) 3:03:12 (2) (+0:00) 2d 22:39:35 (4) 17,8
Großglockner 15.08.2015 16:15 3d 0:43:43 (4) 2:04:08 (4) (+0:00) 3d 0:43:43 (4) 17,5
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 20:28 3d 4:56:54 (4) 4:13:11 (3) (+0:00) 3d 4:56:54 (4) 17,7
Hallein 15.08.2015 22:24 3d 6:52:41 (4) 1:55:47 (3) (+0:00) 3d 6:52:41 (4) 17,8
Mondsee 15.08.2015 23:53 3d 8:21:48 (4) 1:29:07 (3) (+0:00) 3d 8:21:48 (4) 17,9
Oberwang 16.08.2015 00:18 3d 8:46:19 (4) 24:31 (1) (+0:00) 3d 8:46:19 (4) 17,9
Ziel 16.08.2015 00:24 3d 8:52:08 (4) 5:49 (3) (+0:00) 3d 8:52:08 (4) 18,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
GIANPIERO KLANCIC

5. Gianpiero Klancic ITA 3d 11:33:40 (+0:00) 17,4 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:20 46:01 (7) 44:10 (6) (+0:00) 46:01 (7) 28,6
Mining 12.08.2015 17:57 2:23:26 (4) 1:37:25 (4) (+0:00) 2:23:26 (4) 31,0
Suben 12.08.2015 19:03 3:29:05 (4) 1:05:39 (5) (+0:00) 3:29:05 (4) 30,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:03 5:29:04 (5) 1:59:59 (4) (+0:00) 5:29:04 (5) 28,6
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:10 7:36:38 (4) 2:07:34 (8) (+0:00) 7:36:38 (4) 25,7
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:06 10:32:25 (4) 2:55:47 (3) (+0:00) 10:32:25 (4) 25,1
Gmuend 13.08.2015 04:17 12:43:09 (2) 2:10:44 (3) (+0:00) 12:43:09 (2) 25,0
Litschau 13.08.2015 05:15 13:41:29 (4) 58:20 (8) (+0:00) 13:41:29 (4) 24,9
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 08:32 16:58:25 (3) 3:16:56 (9) (+0:00) 16:58:25 (3) 23,3
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 10:43 19:09:06 (3) 2:10:41 (2) (+0:00) 19:09:06 (3) 23,3
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 11:58 20:24:13 (3) 1:15:07 (4) (+0:00) 20:24:13 (3) 23,3
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 14:46 23:12:56 (4) 2:48:43 (9) (+0:00) 23:12:56 (4) 22,5
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 17:23 1d 1:49:54 (3) 2:36:58 (1) (+0:00) 1d 1:49:54 (3) 22,9
Rust 13.08.2015 19:49 1d 4:15:25 (2) 2:25:31 (1) (+0:00) 1d 4:15:25 (2) 22,9
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 00:01 1d 8:27:22 (3) 4:11:57 (7) (+0:00) 1d 8:27:22 (3) 21,5
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 03:11 1d 11:37:22 (3) 3:10:00 (5) (+0:00) 1d 11:37:22 (3) 20,9
Guessing 14.08.2015 08:22 1d 16:48:00 (6) 5:10:38 (8) (+0:00) 1d 16:48:00 (6) 19,5
Kalch 14.08.2015 10:15 1d 18:41:34 (4) 1:53:34 (3) (+0:00) 1d 18:41:34 (4) 19,7
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 11:14 1d 19:40:11 (4) 58:37 (2) (+0:00) 1d 19:40:11 (4) 19,8
Arnfels 14.08.2015 13:53 1d 22:19:56 (4) 2:39:45 (7) (+0:00) 1d 22:19:56 (4) 19,8
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 18:05 2d 2:31:29 (5) 4:11:33 (7) (+0:00) 2d 2:31:29 (5) 19,2
Abtei 14.08.2015 20:28 2d 4:54:21 (4) 2:22:52 (3) (+0:00) 2d 4:54:21 (4) 19,2
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 23:28 2d 7:54:03 (4) 2:59:42 (6) (+0:00) 2d 7:54:03 (4) 19,1
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 07:02 2d 15:28:21 (5) 7:34:18 (8) (+0:00) 2d 15:28:21 (5) 18,0
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 09:27 2d 17:53:06 (5) 2:24:45 (2) (+0:00) 2d 17:53:06 (5) 17,9
Lienz 15.08.2015 11:41 2d 20:07:29 (5) 2:14:23 (6) (+0:00) 2d 20:07:29 (5) 17,9
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 14:55 2d 23:21:53 (5) 3:14:24 (3) (+0:00) 2d 23:21:53 (5) 17,6
Großglockner 15.08.2015 16:44 3d 1:10:32 (5) 1:48:39 (2) (+0:00) 3d 1:10:32 (5) 17,4
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 22:31 3d 6:57:54 (6) 5:47:22 (7) (+0:00) 3d 6:57:54 (6) 17,3
Hallein 16.08.2015 00:38 3d 9:04:02 (5) 2:06:08 (6) (+0:00) 3d 9:04:02 (5) 17,3
Mondsee 16.08.2015 02:28 3d 10:54:46 (5) 1:50:44 (6) (+0:00) 3d 10:54:46 (5) 17,3
Oberwang 16.08.2015 03:01 3d 11:27:55 (5) 33:09 (6) (+0:00) 3d 11:27:55 (5) 17,4
Ziel 16.08.2015 03:07 3d 11:33:40 (5) 5:45 (1) (+0:00) 3d 11:33:40 (5) 17,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
ANDREAS HABERL

6. Andreas Haberl AUT 3d 12:02:58 (+0:00) 17,3 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:21 45:38 (6) 44:25 (7) (+0:00) 45:38 (6) 28,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:57 2:21:29 (3) 1:35:51 (3) (+0:00) 2:21:29 (3) 31,4
Suben 12.08.2015 18:59 3:23:51 (3) 1:02:22 (3) (+0:00) 3:23:51 (3) 30,8
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:12 5:36:05 (6) 2:12:14 (8) (+0:00) 5:36:05 (6) 28,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:23 7:47:47 (7) 2:11:42 (9) (+0:00) 7:47:47 (7) 25,1
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:59 11:23:13 (7) 3:35:26 (9) (+0:00) 11:23:13 (7) 23,2
Gmuend 13.08.2015 06:28 14:52:47 (9) 3:29:34 (10) (+0:00) 14:52:47 (9) 21,4
Litschau 13.08.2015 07:25 15:49:31 (9) 56:44 (7) (+0:00) 15:49:31 (9) 21,6
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 10:18 18:42:40 (10) 2:53:09 (8) (+0:00) 18:42:40 (10) 21,1
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 12:57 21:21:38 (9) 2:38:58 (7) (+0:00) 21:21:38 (9) 20,9
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 14:47 23:11:51 (7) 1:50:13 (8) (+0:00) 23:11:51 (7) 20,5
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 17:19 1d 1:43:43 (7) 2:31:52 (5) (+0:00) 1d 1:43:43 (7) 20,3
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 20:32 1d 4:56:20 (7) 3:12:37 (5) (+0:00) 1d 4:56:20 (7) 20,4
Rust 13.08.2015 23:39 1d 8:03:50 (6) 3:07:30 (5) (+0:00) 1d 8:03:50 (6) 20,2
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 03:15 1d 11:39:20 (6) 3:35:30 (6) (+0:00) 1d 11:39:20 (6) 19,6
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 07:00 1d 15:24:48 (7) 3:45:28 (7) (+0:00) 1d 15:24:48 (7) 18,9
Guessing 14.08.2015 09:47 1d 18:11:19 (7) 2:46:31 (7) (+0:00) 1d 18:11:19 (7) 18,9
Kalch 14.08.2015 11:40 1d 20:04:34 (7) 1:53:15 (2) (+0:00) 1d 20:04:34 (7) 19,1
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 13:17 1d 21:41:54 (7) 1:37:20 (6) (+0:00) 1d 21:41:54 (7) 18,9
Arnfels 14.08.2015 15:51 2d 0:15:14 (7) 2:33:20 (4) (+0:00) 2d 0:15:14 (7) 19,0
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 19:14 2d 3:38:07 (6) 3:22:53 (4) (+0:00) 2d 3:38:07 (6) 18,8
Abtei 14.08.2015 22:26 2d 6:50:03 (7) 3:11:56 (6) (+0:00) 2d 6:50:03 (7) 18,5
Finkenstein 15.08.2015 01:07 2d 9:31:58 (6) 2:41:55 (5) (+0:00) 2d 9:31:58 (6) 18,6
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 08:33 2d 16:57:59 (7) 7:26:01 (7) (+0:00) 2d 16:57:59 (7) 17,6
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 11:24 2d 19:48:27 (7) 2:50:28 (8) (+0:00) 2d 19:48:27 (7) 17,4
Lienz 15.08.2015 13:31 2d 21:55:16 (7) 2:06:49 (5) (+0:00) 2d 21:55:16 (7) 17,4
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 17:20 3d 1:44:12 (7) 3:48:56 (7) (+0:00) 3d 1:44:12 (7) 17,0
Großglockner 15.08.2015 19:16 3d 3:40:26 (6) 1:56:14 (3) (+0:00) 3d 3:40:26 (6) 16,8
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 23:53 3d 8:17:35 (7) 4:37:09 (5) (+0:00) 3d 8:17:35 (7) 17,0
Hallein 16.08.2015 01:53 3d 10:17:00 (6) 1:59:25 (4) (+0:00) 3d 10:17:00 (6) 17,0
Mondsee 16.08.2015 03:05 3d 11:29:54 (6) 1:12:54 (1) (+0:00) 3d 11:29:54 (6) 17,2
Oberwang 16.08.2015 03:32 3d 11:56:55 (6) 27:01 (2) (+0:00) 3d 11:56:55 (6) 17,3
Ziel 16.08.2015 03:38 3d 12:02:58 (6) 6:03 (4) (+0:00) 3d 12:02:58 (6) 17,3

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
REINHARD WEBER

7. Reinhard Weber GER DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:16 46:44 (9) 45:10 (8) (+0:00) 46:44 (9) 28,2
Mining 12.08.2015 18:20 2:50:10 (12) 2:03:26 (12) (+0:00) 2:50:10 (12) 26,1
Suben 12.08.2015 20:14 4:44:02 (13) 1:53:52 (13) (+0:00) 4:44:02 (13) 22,1
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 23:12 7:42:59 (13) 2:58:57 (12) (+0:00) 7:42:59 (13) 20,3
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 01:41 10:11:13 (13) 2:28:14 (12) (+0:00) 10:11:13 (13) 19,2
Freistadt 13.08.2015 04:40 13:10:55 (11) 2:59:42 (6) (+0:00) 13:10:55 (11) 20,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
ANDREAS EICHER

8. Andreas Eicher AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:27 47:34 (10) 46:23 (10) (+0:00) 47:34 (10) 27,7
Mining 12.08.2015 18:17 2:37:27 (10) 1:49:53 (11) (+0:00) 2:37:27 (10) 28,2
Suben 12.08.2015 19:44 4:04:37 (11) 1:27:10 (12) (+0:00) 4:04:37 (11) 25,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 23:07 7:27:13 (12) 3:22:36 (13) (+0:00) 7:27:13 (12) 21,0
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 01:20 9:40:31 (12) 2:13:18 (10) (+0:00) 9:40:31 (12) 20,2
Freistadt 13.08.2015 05:42 14:02:56 (12) 4:22:25 (12) (+0:00) 14:02:56 (12) 18,8
Gmuend 13.08.2015 09:06 17:26:16 (11) 3:23:20 (8) (+0:00) 17:26:16 (11) 18,2
Litschau 13.08.2015 10:08 18:28:46 (11) 1:02:30 (9) (+0:00) 18:28:46 (11) 18,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
JUERGEN ZEILER

9. Juergen Zeiler AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:27 45:35 (5) 44:05 (5) (+0:00) 45:35 (5) 28,9
Mining 12.08.2015 18:02 2:20:03 (2) 1:34:28 (1) (+0:00) 2:20:03 (2) 31,8
Suben 12.08.2015 19:03 3:21:06 (2) 1:01:03 (1) (+0:00) 3:21:06 (2) 31,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:01 5:19:51 (1) 1:58:45 (3) (+0:00) 5:19:51 (1) 29,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:19 7:37:37 (5) 2:17:46 (11) (+0:00) 7:37:37 (5) 25,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:27 10:45:16 (6) 3:07:39 (7) (+0:00) 10:45:16 (6) 24,6
Gmuend 13.08.2015 04:47 13:05:48 (5) 2:20:32 (5) (+0:00) 13:05:48 (5) 24,3
Litschau 13.08.2015 06:45 15:03:38 (6) 1:57:50 (11) (+0:00) 15:03:38 (6) 22,7
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 09:07 17:25:45 (6) 2:22:07 (4) (+0:00) 17:25:45 (6) 22,7
Jetzelsdorf 07.09.2015 02:14 25d 10:32:18 (11) 24d 17:06:33 (11) (+0:00) 25d 10:32:18 (11) 0,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
LOTHAR LUEKING

10. Lothar Lueking GER DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:47 51:13 (13) 49:23 (13) (+0:00) 51:13 (13) 25,7
Mining 12.08.2015 18:54 2:58:19 (13) 2:07:06 (13) (+0:00) 2:58:19 (13) 24,9
Suben 12.08.2015 20:03 4:07:27 (12) 1:09:08 (9) (+0:00) 4:07:27 (12) 25,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:38 6:42:17 (11) 2:34:50 (11) (+0:00) 6:42:17 (11) 23,4
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 01:36 9:40:08 (11) 2:57:51 (13) (+0:00) 9:40:08 (11) 20,2
Freistadt 13.08.2015 09:36 17:40:32 (13) 8:00:24 (13) (+0:00) 17:40:32 (13) 14,9
Gmuend 13.08.2015 13:47 21:51:26 (12) 4:10:54 (12) (+0:00) 21:51:26 (12) 14,5
Litschau 13.08.2015 15:46 23:50:33 (12) 1:59:07 (12) (+0:00) 23:50:33 (12) 14,3
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 19:05 1d 3:09:18 (11) 3:18:45 (10) (+0:00) 1d 3:09:18 (11) 14,5
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 22:20 1d 6:24:01 (10) 3:14:43 (10) (+0:00) 1d 6:24:01 (10) 14,6
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 23:50 1d 7:54:36 (10) 1:30:35 (6) (+0:00) 1d 7:54:36 (10) 14,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
KARL POETZL

11. Karl Poetzl AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:28 44:17 (3) 42:54 (3) (+0:00) 44:17 (3) 29,8
Mining 12.08.2015 18:02 2:18:57 (1) 1:34:40 (2) (+0:00) 2:18:57 (1) 32,0
Suben 12.08.2015 19:04 3:20:53 (1) 1:01:56 (2) (+0:00) 3:20:53 (1) 31,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:06 5:22:19 (2) 2:01:26 (5) (+0:00) 5:22:19 (2) 29,2
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:04 7:20:00 (1) 1:57:41 (1) (+0:00) 7:20:00 (1) 26,7
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:03 10:19:17 (1) 2:59:17 (5) (+0:00) 10:19:17 (1) 25,6
Gmuend 13.08.2015 04:11 12:27:39 (1) 2:08:22 (1) (+0:00) 12:27:39 (1) 25,5
Litschau 13.08.2015 05:03 13:19:21 (1) 51:42 (3) (+0:00) 13:19:21 (1) 25,6
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 07:08 15:24:41 (1) 2:05:20 (1) (+0:00) 15:24:41 (1) 25,6
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 09:20 17:36:58 (1) 2:12:17 (4) (+0:00) 17:36:58 (1) 25,3
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 10:27 18:43:05 (1) 1:06:07 (1) (+0:00) 18:43:05 (1) 25,4
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 12:45 21:01:07 (1) 2:18:02 (3) (+0:00) 21:01:07 (1) 24,9
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 16:48 1d 1:04:50 (2) 4:03:43 (8) (+0:00) 1d 1:04:50 (2) 23,6
Rust 14.08.2015 19:33 2d 3:49:05 (9) 1d 2:44:15 (9) (+0:00) 2d 3:49:05 (9) 12,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
CHRISTIAN BEICHEL

12. Christian Beichel AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:40 50:18 (12) 48:40 (12) (+0:00) 50:18 (12) 26,2
Mining 12.08.2015 18:27 2:37:58 (11) 1:47:40 (10) (+0:00) 2:37:58 (11) 28,1
Suben 12.08.2015 19:34 3:44:56 (10) 1:06:58 (6) (+0:00) 3:44:56 (10) 27,9
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:55 6:05:56 (10) 2:21:00 (9) (+0:00) 6:05:56 (10) 25,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:57 8:07:33 (9) 2:01:37 (4) (+0:00) 8:07:33 (9) 24,1
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:36 11:46:43 (10) 3:39:10 (10) (+0:00) 11:46:43 (10) 22,4
Gmuend 13.08.2015 07:00 15:10:21 (10) 3:23:38 (9) (+0:00) 15:10:21 (10) 21,0
Litschau 13.08.2015 07:52 16:02:55 (10) 52:34 (4) (+0:00) 16:02:55 (10) 21,3
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 10:19 18:29:45 (9) 2:26:50 (6) (+0:00) 18:29:45 (9) 21,4
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 13:08 21:18:14 (8) 2:48:29 (8) (+0:00) 21:18:14 (8) 20,9
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 16:34 1d 0:44:57 (9) 3:26:43 (10) (+0:00) 1d 0:44:57 (9) 19,2
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 19:20 1d 3:30:48 (9) 2:45:51 (7) (+0:00) 1d 3:30:48 (9) 19,0
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 23:21 1d 7:31:43 (9) 4:00:55 (7) (+0:00) 1d 7:31:43 (9) 18,7
Rust 14.08.2015 03:14 1d 11:24:55 (8) 3:53:12 (8) (+0:00) 1d 11:24:55 (8) 18,3
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 05:59 1d 14:09:00 (8) 2:44:05 (4) (+0:00) 1d 14:09:00 (8) 18,3
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 09:19 1d 17:29:55 (8) 3:20:55 (6) (+0:00) 1d 17:29:55 (8) 17,9
Guessing 14.08.2015 12:01 1d 20:11:12 (8) 2:41:17 (6) (+0:00) 1d 20:11:12 (8) 18,0
Kalch 14.08.2015 14:07 1d 22:17:20 (8) 2:06:08 (5) (+0:00) 1d 22:17:20 (8) 18,2
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 18:52 2d 3:02:25 (8) 4:45:05 (8) (+0:00) 2d 3:02:25 (8) 17,0
Arnfels 14.08.2015 21:27 2d 5:37:42 (8) 2:35:17 (5) (+0:00) 2d 5:37:42 (8) 17,1
Lavamuend 15.08.2015 02:38 2d 10:48:47 (8) 5:11:05 (8) (+0:00) 2d 10:48:47 (8) 16,5
Abtei 15.08.2015 08:42 2d 16:52:13 (8) 6:03:26 (8) (+0:00) 2d 16:52:13 (8) 15,6
Finkenstein 15.08.2015 12:41 2d 20:51:07 (8) 3:58:54 (8) (+0:00) 2d 20:51:07 (8) 15,5
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 17:46 3d 1:56:30 (8) 5:05:23 (3) (+0:00) 3d 1:56:30 (8) 15,5
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 20:14 3d 4:24:21 (8) 2:27:51 (4) (+0:00) 3d 4:24:21 (8) 15,4
Lienz 15.08.2015 21:56 3d 6:06:02 (8) 1:41:41 (2) (+0:00) 3d 6:06:02 (8) 15,6
Heiligenblut 17.08.2015 23:43 5d 7:53:46 (8) 2d 1:47:44 (8) (+0:00) 5d 7:53:46 (8) 9,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 1500
CHRISTIAN SUCHANEK

13. Christian Suchanek AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:40 48:31 (11) 46:56 (11) (+0:00) 48:31 (11) 27,2
Mining 12.08.2015 18:25 2:33:05 (9) 1:44:34 (9) (+0:00) 2:33:05 (9) 29,0
Suben 12.08.2015 19:34 3:42:10 (9) 1:09:05 (8) (+0:00) 3:42:10 (9) 28,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:38 5:46:42 (8) 2:04:32 (6) (+0:00) 5:46:42 (8) 27,1
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:45 7:53:22 (8) 2:06:40 (7) (+0:00) 7:53:22 (8) 24,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:26 11:34:18 (9) 3:40:56 (11) (+0:00) 11:34:18 (9) 22,8
Gmuend 13.08.2015 06:03 14:11:14 (7) 2:36:56 (7) (+0:00) 14:11:14 (7) 22,4
Litschau 13.08.2015 07:12 15:20:04 (7) 1:08:50 (10) (+0:00) 15:20:04 (7) 22,3
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 09:45 17:53:52 (8) 2:33:48 (7) (+0:00) 17:53:52 (8) 22,1
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 12:46 20:54:07 (7) 3:00:15 (9) (+0:00) 20:54:07 (7) 21,3
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 15:18 23:26:14 (8) 2:32:07 (9) (+0:00) 23:26:14 (8) 20,3
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 18:04 1d 2:12:46 (8) 2:46:32 (8) (+0:00) 1d 2:12:46 (8) 20,0
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 21:34 1d 5:42:44 (8) 3:29:58 (6) (+0:00) 1d 5:42:44 (8) 19,9
Rust 14.08.2015 00:27 1d 8:35:09 (7) 2:52:25 (4) (+0:00) 1d 8:35:09 (7) 19,9
Weppersdorf 14.08.2015 03:19 1d 11:27:01 (5) 2:51:52 (5) (+0:00) 1d 11:27:01 (5) 19,7
Geschriebenstein 14.08.2015 05:59 1d 14:07:36 (5) 2:40:35 (4) (+0:00) 1d 14:07:36 (5) 19,5
Guessing 14.08.2015 08:38 1d 16:46:28 (5) 2:38:52 (5) (+0:00) 1d 16:46:28 (5) 19,5
Kalch 14.08.2015 11:13 1d 19:21:24 (6) 2:34:56 (8) (+0:00) 1d 19:21:24 (6) 19,4
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 13:04 1d 21:12:05 (6) 1:50:41 (7) (+0:00) 1d 21:12:05 (6) 19,2
Arnfels 14.08.2015 15:42 1d 23:50:40 (6) 2:38:35 (6) (+0:00) 1d 23:50:40 (6) 19,2
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 19:46 2d 3:54:58 (7) 4:04:18 (6) (+0:00) 2d 3:54:58 (7) 18,7
Abtei 14.08.2015 22:28 2d 6:36:50 (6) 2:41:52 (5) (+0:00) 2d 6:36:50 (6) 18,6
Finkenstein 15.08.2015 02:08 2d 10:16:58 (7) 3:40:08 (7) (+0:00) 2d 10:16:58 (7) 18,3
Koetschach Mauth 15.08.2015 08:17 2d 16:25:26 (6) 6:08:28 (5) (+0:00) 2d 16:25:26 (6) 17,8
Obertilliach 15.08.2015 10:49 2d 18:57:57 (6) 2:32:31 (6) (+0:00) 2d 18:57:57 (6) 17,6
Lienz 15.08.2015 12:34 2d 20:42:01 (6) 1:44:04 (4) (+0:00) 2d 20:42:01 (6) 17,7
Heiligenblut 15.08.2015 16:06 3d 0:14:50 (6) 3:32:49 (6) (+0:00) 3d 0:14:50 (6) 17,4
Großglockner 15.08.2015 20:11 3d 4:19:12 (7) 4:04:22 (7) (+0:00) 3d 4:19:12 (7) 16,7
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 21:31 3d 5:39:08 (5) 1:19:56 (1) (+0:00) 3d 5:39:08 (5) 17,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com


